300.

304.

305.

306.

307.

308.

309.

310.

311.

Buy-In Packages

Quality Time & Cocktails with Cuban-Born Soprano & Marathon Runner, Lisette Oropesa -
August 11, 2016

Buy-In Price: $75
Donor: Marna Broida & Ian Weiss
Donor: Chef Lee Clarkson
Donor: Lisette Oropesa

Romantic Couples Cooking Class - February 4, 2017
Buy-In Price: $250
Donor: Marna Broida & Ian Weiss

Henna Tattoos, Dinner, & Bella Hristova Concert at Classical Tahoe - August 5, 2016
Buy-In Price: $100
Donor: Classical Tahoe

Classic Movie Night & Martini Bar at the Racich Home - September 9, 2016
Buy-In Price: $65
Donor: Holly & Tim Racich

Cigars, Scotch, & Apps at the Home of Linda Brinkley & Ron Randolph-Wall - September 8,
2016
Buy-In Price: $200
Donor: Linda Brinkley
Donor: Chef Lee Clarkson
Donor: Ronald Randolph-Wall

"All About Love" - Broadway Love Songs from Irving Berlin to Leonard Bernstein - August 14,
2016

Buy-In Price: $100
Donor: Ron & Maureen Ashley
Donor: Maestro Joel Revzen
Donor: Cindy Rhys

Farm to Table Dinner at Classical Tahoe Opening Night - July 29, 2016
Buy-In Price: $75
Donor: Classical Tahoe

Farm to Table Dinner at Classical Tahoe Closing Night - August 13, 2016
Buy-In Price: $75
Donor: Classical Tahoe

Child's Reserved Front Row Seat at Classical Tahoe Family Concert - August 7, 2016
Buy-In Price: $50
Donor: Classical Tahoe



