Buy-In Packages

300.	Quality Time & Cocktails with Cuban-Born Soprano & Marathon Runner, Lisette Oropesa - August 11, 2016		
	Donor: Marna Broida & Ian Weiss Donor: Chef Lee Clarkson Donor: Lisette Oropesa	Buy-In Price: \$75	
304.	Romantic Couples Cooking Class - February 4, 2017	Buy-In Price: \$250	
	Donor: Marna Broida & Ian Weiss		
305.	Henna Tattoos, Dinner, & Bella Hristova Concert at Classical Tahoe - August 5, 2016 Buy-In Price: \$100		
	Donor: Classical Tahoe	24, 1111100 \$200	
306.	Classic Movie Night & Martini Bar at the Racich Home - September 9, 2016	, 2016 Buy-In Price: \$65	
	Donor: Holly & Tim Racich		
307.	Cigars, Scotch, & Apps at the Home of Linda Brinkley & Ron Randolph-Wall - September 8, 2016		
	Donor: Linda Brinkley Donor: Chef Lee Clarkson Donor: Ronald Randolph-Wall	Buy-In Price: \$200	
308.	"All About Love" - Broadway Love Songs from Irving Berlin to Leonard Bernstein - August 14, 2016		
	Donor: Ron & Maureen Ashley Donor: Maestro Joel Revzen Donor: Cindy Rhys	Buy-In Price: \$100	
309.	Farm to Table Dinner at Classical Tahoe Opening Night - July 29, 2016		
	Donor: Classical Tahoe	Buy-In Price: \$75	
310.	Farm to Table Dinner at Classical Tahoe Closing Night - August 13, 2016	Buy-In Price: \$75	
	Donor: Classical Tahoe	2uy 11111001 470	
311.	Child's Reserved Front Row Seat at Classical Tahoe Family Concert - August 7, 2016 Buy-In Price: \$50		
	Donor: Classical Tahoe		